
© SEPTA  12/18

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS and MAJOR HOLIDAYS

T.T.6 NOR-3

 Saturday Train Number 205 207 209 211 213 215 217 219 221 223 225 227 229 231 6233 235 2565 6239 6241
Fare Sunday Train Number 205 207 209 211 213 215 217 219 221 223 225 227 229 231 6233 Sat only 6235 6237
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

3 Elm Street 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:39 9:39 9:39 10:39 10:51 11:39 12:39 
3 Main Street 6:47 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 7:47 8:41 9:41 9:41 10:41 10:53 11:41 12:41 
3 Norristown T. C. 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:45 9:45 9:45 10:45 10:59 11:45 12:45
3 Conshohocken 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:50 9:50 9:50 10:50 11:04 11:50 12:50
3 Spring Mill 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:53 9:53 9:53 10:53 11:07 11:53 12:53
2 Miquon 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 8:56 9:56 9:56 10:56 11:10 11:56 12:56
2 Ivy Ridge 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:00 10:00 10:00 11:00 11:14 12:00 1:00
2 Manayunk 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 7:09 8:09 9:03 10:03 10:03 11:03 11:17 12:03 1:03
2 Wissahickon T.C. 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:06 10:06 10:06 11:06 11:20 12:06 1:06
1 East Falls 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:08 10:08 10:08 11:08 11:23 12:08 1:08
1 Allegheny 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:11 10:11 10:11 11:11 11:26 D12:12 D1:12
1 North Broad 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:15 10:15 10:15 11:15 11:30 D12:15 D1:15
C Temple University 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 D9:17 10:17 D10:17 D11:17 11:32 D12:17 D1:17
C Jefferson Station 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 D9:23 10:23 D10:23 D11:23 11:38 D12:23 D1:23
C Suburban Station 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 6:34 7:34 8:34 D9:28 10:28 D10:28 D11:28 11:43 D12:28 D1:28
C 30th Street Station 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:32 10:32 10:32 11:32 11:47 12:32 1:32
C University City 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 — 10:34 — — — — —

Train continues to WIL MHK WIL MHK WIL MHK WIL MHK WIL MHK WIL MHK WIL MHK — WIL — — THO — —
(see Destination Codes ) AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

 Saturday Train Number 200 Sun only 202 Sun only 206 208 210 212 214 216 218 220 222 224 226 228 230 232 8234 6236 6238
Fare Sunday Train Number Sat only 6200 Sat only 6202 206 208 210 212 214 216 218 220 222 224 226 228 230 232 8234
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

C University City 7:23 — 8:23 — 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 — — —
C 30th Street Station 7:26 7:26 8:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:20 12:43 1:43
C Suburban Station 7:31 7:31 8:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:25 12:48 1:48 
C Jefferson Station 7:36 7:36 8:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:30 12:53 1:53
C Temple University 7:40 7:40 8:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:34 D12:57 D1:57
1 North Broad 7:42 7:42 8:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:36 D12:59 D1:59
1 Allegheny 7:44 7:44 8:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:38 D1:01 D2:01
1 East Falls 7:46 7:46 8:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:40 1:02 2:02 
2 Wissahickon T.C. 7:48 7:48 8:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:42 1:04 2:04 
2 Manayunk 7:51 7:51 8:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:45 1:07 2:07 
2 Ivy Ridge 7:53 7:53 8:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:47 1:09 2:09 
2 Miquon 7:57 7:57 8:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:51 1:13 2:13 
3 Spring Mill 8:00 8:00 9:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 11:54 1:16 2:16 
3 Conshohocken 8:03 8:03 9:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 11:57 1:19 2:19 
3 Norristown T. C. 8:13 8:13 9:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:07 1:26 2:26
3 Main Street D8:16 D8:16 D9:16 D9:16 D10:16 D11:16 D12:16 D1:16 D2:16 D3:16 D4:16 D5:16 D6:16 D7:16 D8:16 D9:16 D10:16 D11:16 D12:10 D1:29 D2:29
3 Elm Street 8:20 8:20 9:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:14 1:33 2:33 

AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM

Saturday only

Saturday only

TO
  C

EN
TE

R 
CI

TY
TO

  M
AN

AY
UN

K 
/ N

OR
RI

ST
OW

N Services

Services
Sunday only

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers but may depart ahead of schedule   

NORRISTOWN, ELM  STREET
793 Markley St at Elm St
MAIN STREET
305 W. Main St at Markley St 90, 91 (Sat only), 93, 131

NORRISTOWN TRANS. CTR  
215-580-4687
Lafayette & Swede Sts

90, 91 (Sat only), 93, 96, 97, 98, 99,
131, Norristown High Speed Line

CONSHOHOCKEN  610-397-1713
36 W. Washington St 95, 97

SPRING MILL
98 Station Ave (near Hector St)
MIQUON
1096 River Rd
IVY RIDGE
4910 Umbria St 61, 62

MANAYUNK  215-482-1680
117 Carson St 35, 61, 62

WISSAHICKON
5100 Rochelle Ave 9, 27, 61, 62, 65

EAST FALLS  215-580-6894
3610 Midvale Ave K

ALLEGHENY
3235 N. 22nd St 33, 60

NORTH BROAD
2693 N. Broad St (near Lehigh Ave) BSL, 4, 16, 54

TEMPLE UNIVERSITY  
215-580-5440
927 W. Berks St

JEFFERSON STATION
Market St between 10th & 12th Sts

MFL, BRS, 17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45,
47, 47m, 48, 61, 62, 78, NJT Bus

SUBURBAN STATION
16th St & JFK Blvd

MFL, BSL, 2, 4, 10, 11, 13, 16, 17,
27, 31, 32, 33, 34, 36, 38, 44, 48,
62, 78, 124, 125

30th STREET STATION
30th & Market Sts

MFL, 9, 10, 11, 13, 30, 31, 34, 36,
44, 62, 78, 124, 125, LUCY, Amtrak,
NJT Atlantic City Rail Line

STATION LOCATIONS CONNECTING SERVICES*

* All Connecting Services are SEPTA Bus, Trolley or High Speed Rail 
 unless otherwise noted
 MFL = Market - Frankford Line  
BSL = Broad Street Line  
BRS = Broad - Ridge Spur

STATION AMENITIES

è  SEPTA Parking available
é   Accessible Station
G   Ticket Office (hours vary, please check the SEPTA website for details) 
      Ticket Offices at 30th St, Suburban & Jefferson Stations open 7 days a week

Customer Service: 215-580-7800
TDD/TTY: 215-580-7853
www.septa.org

MANAYUNK / 
NORRISTOWN
LINE
To/From Center City Philadelphia

REGIONAL RAIL
• Norristown, Elm Street

• Main Street

• Norristown Transportation Center 

• Conshohocken

• Spring Mill

• Miquon

• Ivy Ridge

• Manayunk

• Wissahickon

• East Falls

• Allegheny

• North Broad

• Temple University

• Jefferson Station

• Suburban Station 

• 30th Street Station

• University City

DESTINATION CODES
AIR
BMR
CHW
CLM
CYN

Airport
Bryn Mawr
Chestnut Hill West
Claymont
Cynwyd

ELW
MAL
MED
MHK
NWK

Elwyn
Malvern
Media
Marcus Hook
Newark DE

PAO
THO
TTC
WIL

Paoli
Thorndale
Trenton TC
Wilmington

Schedule Times: Indicate when trains depart the station
Fare payment options: cash, tickets, passes. Please check the SEPTA
Fare Guide or the website for complete fare information
QuietRide Car: Available on all weekday trains (Monday - Friday 4:00 a.m. -
7:00 p.m.)  with 3 or more cars open for passenger service.  The first car will
be designated as your QuietRide Car
Regional Rail Major Holidays: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, July 4th,
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day (Special Schedule)
Disclaimer: SEPTA does not assume responsibility for inconvenience, 
experience or damage resulting from errors in timetables, delayed trains, 
failure to make connections or for shortage of equipment.  The schedules
shown here are subject to change without notice
Severe Weather Schedule: During extreme weather conditions, Trains may
operate on a special schedule. Please check the SEPTA website for updated
service information

TRAVEL TIPS

Effective December 16, 2018

NEVER pass between cars when a train is moving•
NEVER attempt to board a moving train•
ALWAYS wait for the train to come to a complete stop BEFORE•
exiting
NEVER ride in the vestibule or on the steps of a moving train•
NEVER lean against the train doors   •

www.septa.org/safety

SAFETY TIPS

Manayunk-Norristown Line Public Timetable_Layout 1  11/1/2018  12:27 PM  Page 1



    

Fare Train Number 207 2311 2301 2509 209 6203 6205 6221 6291 6223 6225 2327 2329 6231 2333 237 2357 2555 2367 2751 2371 6267 6271 273 275 277 279 6281 6283
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM           AM

3 Elm Street 5:45 6:13 6:49 6:57 — 7:34 — 8:11 — 8:45 9:19 9:55 10:53 11:55 12:49 1:49 3:10 3:56 4:36 5:09 5:40 6:20 7:17 7:54 8:45 9:48 10:52 12:39 1:36
3 Main Street 5:48 6:16 6:51 6:59 — 7:36 — 8:13 — 8:47 9:21 9:58 10:56 11:57 12:52 1:51 3:12 3:58 4:38 5:11 5:42 6:22 7:19 7:56 8:47 9:50 10:54 12:41 1:38
3 Norristown T.C. 5:52 6:19 6:55 7:03 — 7:40 8:05 8:17 — 8:51 9:25 10:01 10:59 12:01 12:55 1:55 3:16 4:03 4:42 5:15 5:47 6:26 7:23 7:59 8:51 9:54 10:58 12:45 1:42
3 Conshohocken 5:57 6:24 7:01 7:09 — 7:45 8:11 8:23 — 8:56 9:30 10:06 11:04 12:06 1:00 2:00 3:23 4:08 4:46 5:20 5:53 6:31 7:28 8:05 8:56 9:59 11:03 12:50 1:47
3 Spring Mill 6:00 6:27 7:04 7:12 — 7:48 8:13 8:26 — 8:59 9:33 10:09 11:07 12:09 1:03 2:03 3:27 4:11 4:49 5:23 5:57 6:34 7:31 8:08 8:59 10:02 11:06 12:53 1:50
2 Miquon 6:04 6:30 7:08 7:18 7:26 7:53 8:17 8:30 8:44 9:02 9:36 10:11 11:09 12:12 1:05 2:06 3:29 4:14 4:52 5:26 6:00 6:37 7:34 8:11 9:02 10:05 11:09 12:56 1:53
2 Ivy Ridge 6:08 6:35 7:13 7:23 7:33 7:58 8:22 8:35 8:48 9:07 9:40 10:15 11:13 12:16 1:09 2:10 3:33 4:19 4:57 5:30 6:05 6:41 7:38 8:15 9:06 10:09 11:13 1:00 1:57
2 Manayunk 6:10 6:37 — 7:25 7:36 8:00 8:25 8:37 8:52 9:09 9:42 10:17 11:15 12:18 1:11 2:12 3:35 4:22 4:59 5:32 6:07 6:43 7:41 8:17 9:08 10:11 11:15 1:02 1:59
2 Wissahickon T.C. 6:13 6:40 — 7:27 7:40 8:03 8:28 8:40 8:56 9:12 9:45 10:20 11:18 12:21 1:14 2:15 3:38 4:25 5:02 5:35 6:11 6:46 7:44 8:20 9:11 10:14 11:18 1:05 2:02
1 East Falls 6:15 6:43 — 7:31 7:44 8:06 8:32 8:43 9:00 9:15 9:48 10:23 11:21 12:24 1:17 2:18 3:41 4:28 5:05 5:38 6:14 6:49 7:47 8:23 9:14 10:17 11:21 1:07 2:04
1 Allegheny 6:18 6:45 — 7:33 7:48 — 8:35 — 9:04 — 9:51 10:26 11:24 12:27 1:20 2:21 3:44 4:31 5:08 5:41 6:17 6:52 7:50 8:26 9:17 10:20 11:24 1:10 —
1 North Broad 6:22 6:49 — 7:37 7:52 — 8:39 — D9:08 D9:22 D9:54 10:29 11:27 D12:30 1:23 2:24 3:47 4:33 5:13 5:45 6:21 D6:57 D7:53 8:29 9:21 10:25 11:28 D1:13            —
C Temple University 6:24 D6:51 D7:24 D7:39 7:54 D8:14 D8:41 D8:51 D9:10 D9:24 D9:56 10:31 11:29 D12:32 1:25 2:26 3:49 4:35 5:16 5:48 6:23 D6:59 D7:55 8:31 9:23 10:27 11:30 D1:15 D2:12
C Jefferson Station 6:29 D6:57 D7:30 D7:45 8:00 D8:20 D8:47 D8:57 D9:16 D9:30 D10:02 10:37 11:35 D12:38 1:31 2:32 3:55 4:42 5:24 5:54 6:30 D7:06 D8:01 8:37 9:29 10:33 11:36 D1:21 D2:18
C Suburban Station 6:34 D7:02 D7:35 D7:50 8:05 D8:25 D8:52 D9:02 D9:21 D9:35 D10:07 10:42 11:40 D12:43 1:36 2:37 4:00 4:47 5:28 5:59 6:35 D7:11 D8:06 8:42 9:34 10:38 11:41 D1:26 D2:24
C 30th Street Station 6:38 D7:06 D7:40 7:54 8:09 8:29 8:56 9:06 9:25 9:39 10:11 10:46 11:44 12:47 1:40 2:41 4:04 4:51 5:32 6:03 6:39 7:15 8:10 8:46 9:38 10:42 11:45 1:30 2:28
C University City 6:41 7:09 7:43 — 8:12 — — — — — — 10:50 11:48 — 1:44 2:45 4:08 — 5:35 — 6:43 — — 8:49 9:40 10:44 11:47 —          —

Train continues to NWK — — — WIL — — — — — — ELW ELW — ELW MHK ELW BMR ELW TTC ELW — — WIL WIL MHK WIL —          —
(see Destination Codes ) AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM           AM

Fare Train Number 6212 216 220 3224 3226 5226 8230 222 3234 3236 3238 3240 6242 6244 8246 6248 6250 7250 252 3256 264 8266 8270 272 274 276 6278
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM          AM

C University City — 6:17 6:50 7:30 8:00 — — 10:35 11:31 12:31 1:34 2:35 — — — — — — 5:32 6:01 6:34 — — 9:34 10:42 11:30         —
C 30th Street Station 5:37 6:20 6:55 7:33 8:04 8:39 9:38 10:38 11:34 12:34 1:37 2:38 3:17 3:54 4:24 4:40 4:59 5:12 5:37 6:05 6:37 7:32 8:36 9:37 10:45 11:33 12:33
C Suburban Station 5:42 6:25 7:00 7:38 8:09 8:44 9:43 10:43 11:39 12:39 1:42 2:43 3:22 3:59 4:29 4:45 5:04 5:17 5:42 6:10 6:42 7:37 8:41 9:42 10:50 11:38 12:38
C Jefferson Station 5:47 6:30 7:05 7:43 8:14 8:49 9:48 10:48 11:44 12:44 1:47 2:48 3:27 4:04 4:34 4:50 5:09 5:22 5:47 6:15 6:47 7:42 8:46 9:47 10:55 11:43 12:43
C Temple University 5:52 6:34 7:09 7:47 8:18 8:53 9:52 10:54 11:48 12:48 1:51 2:52 3:31 4:08 4:38 4:54 5:14 5:26 5:51 6:19 6:51 7:46 8:50 9:51 10:59 11:47 12:47
1 North Broad 5:54 6:36 7:11 — 8:20 8:55 9:54 10:56 11:50 12:50 1:53 2:54 3:33 4:10 4:40 — — — 5:53 — 6:53 7:48 8:52 9:53 11:01 11:49        —
1 Allegheny 5:57 6:38 7:16 7:53 8:23 9:00 9:58 10:59 11:54 12:54 1:57 2:58 3:38 4:14 4:43 — — — 5:56 — 6:56 7:52 8:55 9:56 11:04 11:52        —
1 East Falls 6:00 6:41 7:19 7:56 8:26 9:03 10:01 11:02 11:57 12:57 2:00 3:01 3:41 4:17 4:47 5:02 5:22 5:34 6:00 D6:26 6:59 7:55 8:58 9:59 11:07 11:55 12:53
2 Wissahickon T.C. 6:02 6:43 7:21 7:58 8:28 9:06 10:03 11:04 11:59 12:59 2:02 3:03 3:43 4:19 4:49 5:04 5:24 5:36 6:03 D6:29 7:02 7:58 9:00 10:01 11:09 11:57 12:55
2 Manayunk 6:05 6:46 7:24 8:01 8:31 9:09 10:06 11:07 12:02 1:02 2:05 3:06 3:46 4:22 4:52 5:07 5:27 5:39 6:06 D6:32 7:05 8:01 9:03 10:04 11:12 12:00 12:58
2 Ivy Ridge 6:07 6:48 7:26 8:03 8:33 9:11 10:08 11:09 12:04 1:04 2:07 3:08 3:48 4:24 4:55 5:10 5:30 D5:42 6:09 D6:35 7:07 8:03 9:05 10:06 11:14 12:02 1:00
2 Miquon 6:12 6:52 7:30 8:08 8:38 9:16 10:12 11:13 12:09 1:09 2:12 3:13 3:53 4:29 5:00 5:15 5:35 D5:47 6:14 D6:40 7:13 8:08 9:09 10:10 11:18 12:06 1:04
3 Spring Mill 6:15 6:56 7:33 8:12 8:41 9:20 10:17 11:16 12:12 1:12 2:15 3:16 3:56 4:32 5:03 5:18 5:38 D5:50 6:17 D6:43 7:16 8:11 9:12 10:13 11:21 12:09 1:07
3 Conshohocken D6:18 6:59 7:36 8:15 8:44 9:24 10:20 11:19 12:15 1:15 2:18 3:19 3:59 4:35 5:06 5:21 5:41 D5:53 6:20 D6:46 7:19 8:14 9:15 10:16 11:24 12:12 1:10
3 Norristown T.C. D6:26 D7:08 D7:45 D8:21 D8:53 D9:30 D10:26 D11:26 D12:22 D1:22 D2:25 D3:26 D4:08 D4:45 D5:16 D5:31 D5:51 6:03 D6:30 D6:55 D7:26 D8:22 D9:24 D10:26 D11:34 D12:22 D1:18
3 Main Street D6:29 D7:11 D7:48 D8:24 D8:56 D9:34 D10:29 D11:29 D12:25 D1:25 D2:28 D3:29 D4:11 D4:48 D5:19 D5:34 D5:54 — D6:35 D6:58 D7:29 D8:25 D9:27 D10:29 D11:37 D12:25 D1:21
3 Elm Street 6:32 7:15 7:51 8:28 9:00 9:37 10:33 11:35 12:29 1:30 2:33 3:34 4:15 4:52 5:23 — 5:58 — 6:40 7:02 7:34 8:29 9:31 10:33 11:41 12:29 1:25

 AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

Evening Fares A
pply

Evening Fares A
pply

TO
 C

EN
TE

R 
CI

TY
TO

  M
AN

AY
UN

K 
/ N

OR
RI

ST
OW

N Services

Services
LA

TE
 FR

ID
A

Y N
IG

H
T O

N
LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY                                               

LA
TE

 FR
ID

A
Y N

IG
H

T O
N

LY

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers but may depart ahead of schedule
F - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and pick up passengers standing on platform in position visible to engineer

MONDAYS through FRIDAYS (except MAJOR HOLIDAYS)

Manayunk-Norristown Line Public Timetable_Layout 1  11/1/2018  12:27 PM  Page 2



© SEPTA  12/18

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS and MAJOR HOLIDAYS

T.T.6 NOR-3

 Saturday Train Number 205 207 209 211 213 215 217 219 221 223 225 227 229 231 6233 235 2565 6239 6241
Fare Sunday Train Number 205 207 209 211 213 215 217 219 221 223 225 227 229 231 6233 Sat only 6235 6237
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

3 Elm Street 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:39 9:39 9:39 10:39 10:51 11:39 12:39 
3 Main Street 6:47 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 7:47 8:41 9:41 9:41 10:41 10:53 11:41 12:41 
3 Norristown T. C. 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:45 9:45 9:45 10:45 10:59 11:45 12:45
3 Conshohocken 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:50 9:50 9:50 10:50 11:04 11:50 12:50
3 Spring Mill 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:53 9:53 9:53 10:53 11:07 11:53 12:53
2 Miquon 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 8:56 9:56 9:56 10:56 11:10 11:56 12:56
2 Ivy Ridge 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:00 10:00 10:00 11:00 11:14 12:00 1:00
2 Manayunk 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 7:09 8:09 9:03 10:03 10:03 11:03 11:17 12:03 1:03
2 Wissahickon T.C. 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:06 10:06 10:06 11:06 11:20 12:06 1:06
1 East Falls 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:08 10:08 10:08 11:08 11:23 12:08 1:08
1 Allegheny 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:11 10:11 10:11 11:11 11:26 D12:12 D1:12
1 North Broad 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:15 10:15 10:15 11:15 11:30 D12:15 D1:15
C Temple University 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 D9:17 10:17 D10:17 D11:17 11:32 D12:17 D1:17
C Jefferson Station 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 D9:23 10:23 D10:23 D11:23 11:38 D12:23 D1:23
C Suburban Station 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 6:34 7:34 8:34 D9:28 10:28 D10:28 D11:28 11:43 D12:28 D1:28
C 30th Street Station 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:32 10:32 10:32 11:32 11:47 12:32 1:32
C University City 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 — 10:34 — — — — —

Train continues to WIL MHK WIL MHK WIL MHK WIL MHK WIL MHK WIL MHK WIL MHK — WIL — — THO — —
(see Destination Codes ) AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

 Saturday Train Number 200 Sun only 202 Sun only 206 208 210 212 214 216 218 220 222 224 226 228 230 232 8234 6236 6238
Fare Sunday Train Number Sat only 6200 Sat only 6202 206 208 210 212 214 216 218 220 222 224 226 228 230 232 8234
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

C University City 7:23 — 8:23 — 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 — — —
C 30th Street Station 7:26 7:26 8:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:20 12:43 1:43
C Suburban Station 7:31 7:31 8:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:25 12:48 1:48 
C Jefferson Station 7:36 7:36 8:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:30 12:53 1:53
C Temple University 7:40 7:40 8:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:34 D12:57 D1:57
1 North Broad 7:42 7:42 8:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:36 D12:59 D1:59
1 Allegheny 7:44 7:44 8:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:38 D1:01 D2:01
1 East Falls 7:46 7:46 8:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:40 1:02 2:02 
2 Wissahickon T.C. 7:48 7:48 8:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:42 1:04 2:04 
2 Manayunk 7:51 7:51 8:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:45 1:07 2:07 
2 Ivy Ridge 7:53 7:53 8:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:47 1:09 2:09 
2 Miquon 7:57 7:57 8:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:51 1:13 2:13 
3 Spring Mill 8:00 8:00 9:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 11:54 1:16 2:16 
3 Conshohocken 8:03 8:03 9:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 11:57 1:19 2:19 
3 Norristown T. C. 8:13 8:13 9:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:07 1:26 2:26
3 Main Street D8:16 D8:16 D9:16 D9:16 D10:16 D11:16 D12:16 D1:16 D2:16 D3:16 D4:16 D5:16 D6:16 D7:16 D8:16 D9:16 D10:16 D11:16 D12:10 D1:29 D2:29
3 Elm Street 8:20 8:20 9:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:14 1:33 2:33 

AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM

Saturday only

Saturday only

TO
  C

EN
TE

R 
CI

TY
TO

  M
AN

AY
UN

K 
/ N

OR
RI

ST
OW

N Services

Services
Sunday only

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers but may depart ahead of schedule   

NORRISTOWN, ELM  STREET
793 Markley St at Elm St
MAIN STREET
305 W. Main St at Markley St 90, 91 (Sat only), 93, 131

NORRISTOWN TRANS. CTR  
215-580-4687
Lafayette & Swede Sts

90, 91 (Sat only), 93, 96, 97, 98, 99,
131, Norristown High Speed Line

CONSHOHOCKEN  610-397-1713
36 W. Washington St 95, 97

SPRING MILL
98 Station Ave (near Hector St)
MIQUON
1096 River Rd
IVY RIDGE
4910 Umbria St 61, 62

MANAYUNK  215-482-1680
117 Carson St 35, 61, 62

WISSAHICKON
5100 Rochelle Ave 9, 27, 61, 62, 65

EAST FALLS  215-580-6894
3610 Midvale Ave K

ALLEGHENY
3235 N. 22nd St 33, 60

NORTH BROAD
2693 N. Broad St (near Lehigh Ave) BSL, 4, 16, 54

TEMPLE UNIVERSITY  
215-580-5440
927 W. Berks St

JEFFERSON STATION
Market St between 10th & 12th Sts

MFL, BRS, 17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45,
47, 47m, 48, 61, 62, 78, NJT Bus

SUBURBAN STATION
16th St & JFK Blvd

MFL, BSL, 2, 4, 10, 11, 13, 16, 17,
27, 31, 32, 33, 34, 36, 38, 44, 48,
62, 78, 124, 125

30th STREET STATION
30th & Market Sts

MFL, 9, 10, 11, 13, 30, 31, 34, 36,
44, 62, 78, 124, 125, LUCY, Amtrak,
NJT Atlantic City Rail Line

STATION LOCATIONS CONNECTING SERVICES*

* All Connecting Services are SEPTA Bus, Trolley or High Speed Rail 
 unless otherwise noted
 MFL = Market - Frankford Line  
BSL = Broad Street Line  
BRS = Broad - Ridge Spur

STATION AMENITIES

è  SEPTA Parking available
é   Accessible Station
G   Ticket Office (hours vary, please check the SEPTA website for details) 
      Ticket Offices at 30th St, Suburban & Jefferson Stations open 7 days a week

Customer Service: 215-580-7800
TDD/TTY: 215-580-7853
www.septa.org

MANAYUNK / 
NORRISTOWN
LINE
To/From Center City Philadelphia

REGIONAL RAIL

• Norristown, Elm Street

• Main Street

• Norristown Transportation Center 

• Conshohocken

• Spring Mill

• Miquon

• Ivy Ridge

• Manayunk

• Wissahickon

• East Falls

• Allegheny

• North Broad

• Temple University

• Jefferson Station

• Suburban Station 

• 30th Street Station

• University City

DESTINATION CODES
AIR
BMR
CHW
CLM
CYN

Airport
Bryn Mawr
Chestnut Hill West
Claymont
Cynwyd

ELW
MAL
MED
MHK
NWK

Elwyn
Malvern
Media
Marcus Hook
Newark DE

PAO
THO
TTC
WIL

Paoli
Thorndale
Trenton TC
Wilmington

Schedule Times: Indicate when trains depart the station
Fare payment options: cash, tickets, passes. Please check the SEPTA
Fare Guide or the website for complete fare information
QuietRide Car: Available on all weekday trains (Monday - Friday 4:00 a.m. -
7:00 p.m.)  with 3 or more cars open for passenger service.  The first car will
be designated as your QuietRide Car
Regional Rail Major Holidays: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, July 4th,
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day (Special Schedule)
Disclaimer: SEPTA does not assume responsibility for inconvenience, 
experience or damage resulting from errors in timetables, delayed trains, 
failure to make connections or for shortage of equipment.  The schedules
shown here are subject to change without notice
Severe Weather Schedule: During extreme weather conditions, Trains may
operate on a special schedule. Please check the SEPTA website for updated
service information

TRAVEL TIPS

Effective December 16, 2018

NEVER pass between cars when a train is moving•
NEVER attempt to board a moving train•
ALWAYS wait for the train to come to a complete stop BEFORE•
exiting
NEVER ride in the vestibule or on the steps of a moving train•
NEVER lean against the train doors   •

www.septa.org/safety

SAFETY TIPS

Manayunk-Norristown Line Public Timetable_Layout 1  11/1/2018  12:27 PM  Page 1


	Manayunk Norristown page 1
	Manayunk Norristown page 2
	Manayunk Norristown page 3

